
RECIPROCITY SCHEDULE OF CONCERTS 
Fall 2024 through Spring 2025 

 
Always contact the location contacts or websites before travelling to concerts 
to verify that no changes have been made as to concert date, time or location 

 
1. Sep 10 Tues  BACHELORS OF BROADWAY Singing Trio HIGHLAND 

2. Sep 22 Sun 3:00pm  CARL ACUFF, JR. Glen Campbell PORTAGE Woodland Oakwood Hall 

3. Sep 22 Sun JASON LYLE BLACK, Pianist HIGHLAND 

4. Oct 07 Mon LE TRAVAILLANT Zydeco Band  PORTAGE  Woodland Oakwood Hall 

5. Oct 13 Sun TRIO TENORI, Vocal trio LA PORTE* 

6. Oct 24 Thu JASON COLEMAN, Piano tribute Floyd Cramer LA PORTE* 

7. Nov 22 Fri  GIRLS LIKE US  Songs of Christmas Trio  PORTAGE HS West 

8. Jan 27 Mon FOREVER SIMON & GARFUNKEL HIGHLAND 

9. Feb 27 Thu WINDOW IN A WALL, Female duet HIGHLAND 

10. Mar 16 Sun LETTERS FROM HOME, USO-style show LA PORTE** 

11. Mar 16 Sun SIXTIES MANIA, Sextet - 60's HIGHLAND 

12. Apr 14 Mon STREET CORNER SYMPHONY, Male a capella LA PORTE* 

13. Apr 17 TBA BISENIUS & DONLEAVY Violin & Guitar  PORTAGE Woodland Sycamore Hall 

 

Locations: Portage:  Woodland Park, 2100 Willowcreek Rd, Portage 

    Portage HS West Auditorium, 6400 W US Hwy 6, Portage 

  Contact:  Linda Hardin, 219-762-5025, hardinll@msn.com 
See Portagelive.org for more info 

 

Highland: Highland High School Monbeck Auditorium, 9135 Erie St., Highland 

Contact:  Carolyn Borchardt, 219-932-9795, cborc86914@aol.com  
See Lakeshoreconcerts.org for more info 

 

  LaPorte: *La Porte High School Performing Arts Center, 602 F St., La Porte 

    ** Kesling Intermediate School Auditorium, 306 E. 18th St., La Porte 

Contact:  Bill Burger, 219-575-1480, billmarci@hotmail.com 
See Laporteconcerts.com for more info 
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